PARALEGAL & ATTORN	d/b/a EY SERVICE BUREAU, INC.	
(Requestor's Name		
1406 Hays Street, (Address)		
Tallahassee, FL 3 (City, State, Zip)	2301 (904) 656-3992 (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY
		200003243712- -05/09/00010080 *****160.00 *****16
CORPORATION NAM	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S) (if known):
1. ALL, LLC	L-5260	(Document #)
2. (Corporation	on Name)	
Z(Corporatio	on Name)	(Document #)
3(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
4. 0	on Name)	(Document #)
	ck up time $\underline{\mathcal{S}}[q]$	Certified Copy
	Vill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
		As o
NEW FIGINGS	Amendment	
	Resignation of R.A., Officer	Director
NonProfit Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agen	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	1
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	
OTHER FILINGS		
Annual Report	Foreign	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR ALL, LLC A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ALL, LLC

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:	P.O. Box 547386 Orlando, Florida 32854
Street Address:	6212 All American Boulevard

Orlando, Florida 32810

ARTICLE III - REGISTERED AGENT, REGISTERED OFFICE & REGISTERED AGENT'S SIGNATURE:



The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Alan Altshuler 6212 All American Boulevard Orlando, Florida 32810

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided in Chapter 608, F.S.

m

Alan Altshuler, Registered Agent

ARTICLE V - MANAGEMENT

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

Executed by the undersigned at Winter Park, Florida, on May _____, 2000.

(In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true)

m 0,

Alan Altshuler, Managing Member

F:\USERS\1\CORP\ALL, L.C. - Articles of Organization.wpd cath/050400

4

00 MAY -8 AM 9: 15 CRE FARY OF STA LAHASSEE FLOR